BLOCK

201

309

501

801
1603
2901
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101
3101

LOT

36
3
28.02
1.04
19
17
2
7
8
9
10
11
12
16
17
18
20
29

TAXING DISTRICT 09

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

QFARM

QFARM

PROPERTY LOCATION

2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

LOGAN TwWP

RTE 130
108 SPRINGERS RD
548 RTE 44

HENDRICKSON MILL RD

620 HERON DR
VETERANS DR
9 NORTONVILLE RD

17
13
15
19
21
23
39
41
49
69

2434 CENTER SQUARE RD

NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE
NORTONVILLE

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

P R R R R RRRERRRERBR

CLASS NET VAL

10900
38400
33700

200
24800

900
26300
20100
29500
10900
14900
21000
10300
14200
29000
23400
23400
44400

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

219.
771.
677.
4.
498.
18.
528.
404.
592.
219.
299.
422.
207.
285.
582.
470.
470.
892.

09
84
37
02
48
09
63
01
95
09
49
10
03
42
90
34
34
44

1ST HALF

2091.09
870.07
1998.13
10.45
4673.10
160.86
800.09
751.00
1364.12
753.09
926.47
1106.13
453.32
1269.07
1399.63
1513.48
1282.65
1093.59

2ND HALF

1872.00-
98.23-
1320.76-
6.43-
4174 .62-
142 .77-
271.46-
346.99-
771.17-
534.00-
626.98-
684.03-
246.29-
983.65-
816.73-
1043.14-
812_.31-
201.15-

PRELIM.

109.55
385.92
338.69

2.01
249.24

9.05
264 .32
202.01
296.48
109.55
149.75
211.05
103.52
142.71
291.45
235.17
235.17
446.22

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2023 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 09 LOGAN TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2023 TAXES 2023 TAXES 2024 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,814 1,815,851,040 36,498,605.96 .00 42,750.00 36,455,855.96 18,714,660.58 17,741,195.38 18,227,934.32
RAILROADS * 4 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 150 64,220,300 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2023
TAXING DISTRICT 09 LOGAN TWP COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE?E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .643
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .045
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX .040
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .816
LOCAL OPEN SPACE .010
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .456
TOTAL TAX RATE 2023 2.010
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE
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EXEMPT

®

1815,851,040

2.010

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

2,208,039,015

392,187,975
11,709,995.98

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

an
a2

PRESIDENT

COMMISSIONER
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COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY GLOUCESTER

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



08702723
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
74,136,900
449,073,400

0]
0]

COUNTY 08 GLOUCESTER

74,136,900
449,073,400

0

2023 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
344,489,900

74,136,900
104,583,500

387
2,095

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 09 LOGAN TWP
2
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1,283,092,540
1,815,851,040
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14,340,660
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1,422,870,100
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2,814
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